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Prairie Invite, Men, Varsity, Overall, 5k

Prairie Invite, Men, Varsity, Overall, Sk
Prairie School Campus, Cedar Rapids, lowa
August 25, 2012

65, Sunny, WNW @ 3-5 mph
Results by Hilltopper Results Service

Wheelchair
F/S Org F/S Overall JV Org JV Overall Var.Org
F/S Blk Home JV Blk Var. Overall Var. Blk

Var.Gold
Girls results

PLACE TEAM POINTS PLACES OF FINISHERS
1 Linn-Mar 56 1 4 9 16 26 35 38
2 Monticello 71 7 13 14 18 19 23 46
3 Iowa City West 75 3 8 10 25 29 53
4 C R. Washington 107 6 21 22 27 31 71 79
5 Pella 124 11 15 28 33 37 39 69
6 C R. Prairie 125 5 20 24 36 40 60 66
7 Fort Madison 195 2 34 44 56 59 67 70
8 Mount Vernon/Lisbon 229 41 42 43 49 54 68 89
9 C R. Kennedy 311 47 55 63 72 74 81 82
10 Solon 315 50 51 61 76 77 83 95
11 Marion 320 48 57 64 73 78 84 108
12* C R. Xavier Catholic 346 30 45 85 87 93 97 107
13* Davenport West 340 17 62 75 88 98 102 116
14 Anamosa 381 12 58 96 106 109 119 120
15*% West Delaware 426 32 86 99 104 105 113 115
16* Maquoketa 426 65 890 99 91 100 118
17 Columbus Community 492 52 103 111 112 114
18 Valley Lutheran 514 92 94 101 110 117

Incomplete Teams: Cascade, North Cedar
Indivi

PLACE

1. Lin
1
4
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2. Mon
7
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Total

duals
FINISHER TIME
n-Mar
Josh Evans, 11 15:51
Daniel Murphy, 10 16:21
Tanner Rathje, 11 16:41
Kyle Read, 12 17:08
Jay Halverson, 10 17:34
Duggan Trenary, 11 17:51
Noah Decker, 10 17:56
Time = 83:35 Total Places = 56
ticello
Michael Melchert, 11 16:33
J J. Frawley, 12 17:01
Ben Ahlrichs, 11 17:06
Anthony Kinley, 11 17:14
Nick Meyers, 11 17:18
Dallas Lumpa, 12 17:27
Jordan Loes, 9 18:20
Time = 85:12 Total Places = 71

3. Iowa City West

3
8
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Isaac Jensen, 12 16:21
Daniel Gardarsson, 11 16:36
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10 Bailey Wetherell, 12 16:47
25 Joseph Malanson, 12 17:33
29 Christopher Thomas, 12 17:38
53 Kaleb Greiner, 11 18:41
Total Time = 84:55 Total Places = 75

4. C R. Washington

6 Etienne Nzoyisaba, 12 16:32
21 Joe Berry, 12 17:25
22 Trevor Luebe, 12 17:26
27 Matt Wittman, 12 17:36
31 Jon Rockwell, 12 17:44
71 Dillon Stuckenschneider, 12
19:18
79 Robbie Gearhart, 11 19:36
Total Time = 86:43 Total Places = 107
5. Pella
11 Keegan Fitzsimmons, 12 16:53
15 Evan Jones, 12 17:07
28 Matthew Klein, 12 17:37
33 Wade Pingel, 12 17:45
37 Michael Schemm, 12 17:56
39 Ryan Sievers, 12 18:00
69 Michael Etnyre, 12 19:16
Total Time = 87:18 Total Places = 124

6. C R. Prairie

5 mitch pritts, 11 16:23
20 isaiah vlasek, 11 17:21
24 zach waite, 12 17:31
36 1luke galloway, 12 17:52
40 juan loera, 11 18:03
60 ross adams, 11 18:54
66 karl moseley, 12 19:12

Total Time = 87:10 Total Places = 125

7. Fort Madison
2 Isaac Steffensmeier, 12 16:04

34 Nick Guzman, 11 17:48
44 Daniel Goebel, 12 18:13
56 Derek Tallman, 11 18:49
59 Raheem Black, 12 18:53
67 Joel Knipe, 11 19:12
70 Noah Dean, 9 19:16
Total Time = 89:47 Total Places = 195

8. Mount Vernon/Lisbon

41 Austin Springsteen, 12 18:03
42 James Wenzel, 12 18:03
43 Thomas Bernard, 12 18:10
49 Caleb Morningstar, 12 18:35
54 Nate Marti, 12 18:41
68 Caleb Schmidt, 12 19:13
89 Jake Leopold, 11 20:03
Total Time = 91:32 Total Places = 229

9. C R. Kennedy

47 Addison Furry, 10 18:24
55 Matthew Stevens, 11 18:45
63 Austin Trotter, 12 19:08
72 Ethan Williams, 10 19:20
74 Reece Linder, 9 19:22
81 Zach Grobstich, 12 19:39
82 Andrew Solsrud, 9 19:42
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Total Time = 94:59 Total Places = 311

10. Solon
50 Zach Slusher, 12 18:39
51 Patrick McGill, 11 18:39
61 Quinn Kelsay, 12 19:03
76 Keegan Paisley, 10 19:30
77 Brent Kennicott, 12 19:33
83 Matt Reiland, 12 19:43
95 Ty Appleget, 10 20:17

Total Time = 95:24 Total Places = 315

11. Marion

48 Peter Rethwisch, 12 18:26
57 Cole Kuethe, 12 18:50
64 Colton Forster, 10 19:09
73 1Isaac Smith, 12 19:22
78 Jacob Manderscheid, 9 19:34
84 Hunter Reifschneider, 10 19:49
108 Brad Willimack, 10 21:09
Total Time = 95:21 Total Places = 320

12*, C R. Xavier Catholic

30 Jacob Schmitt, 11 17:41
45 Grant Hunt, 12 18:18
85 Hunter Wille, 12 19:50
87 Jacob Herndon, 11 19:56
93 Zach Schowalter, 12 20:14
97 Brandon Gradoville, 12 20:24
107 Bryce Volk, 11 21:07
Total Time = 95:59 Total Places = 340

13*, Davenport West

17 Adrian Ortega, 12 17:08
62 Kedric Roper, 9 19:03
75 Tyler Hoth, 9 19:29
88 Joshua VanSant, 9 19:59
98 Connor Aden, 11 20:25
102 Brett Morales, 12 20:47
116 Arturo Ortiz, 11 21:51
Total Time = 96:04 Total Places = 340

14. Anamosa

12 Dain Gerber, 12 16:58
58 Bryce Switzer, 12 18:51
96 Ben Wheeler, 12 20:18
106 Geoff Williams, 11 21:03
109 David Machart, 9 21:15
119 Allen Taylor, 11 23:58
120 Justin Carver, 11 25:13
Total Time = 98:25 Total Places = 381

15*. West Delaware

32 Nick Sailer, 11 17:44
86 Eric Schnieders, 12 19:51
99 Zach Meyer, 11 20:27
104 Harrison Guetzgo, 10 20:57
105 Christian Schnieders, 9 20:59
113 Ben Knutson, 10 21:36
115 James Prier, 10 21:50
Total Time = 99:58 Total Places = 426

16*. Maquoketa
65 Trevor Kabala, 12 19:12
80 Zach Koppes, 9 19:38
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90
91
100
118

Total Time = 99:32

Christian Flenker, 12

Cale Gent, 10

Hunter Hessong, 12

Carter River, 11

Total Place

17. Columbus Community

52 Eli Sents, 11
103 Josh Keller, 9
111 Mitchell Roush, 12
112 Dalton Howell, 11
114 Jesus Amigon, 12
Total Time = 104:12 Total Plac
18. Valley Lutheran
92 Matt Rzepka, 12
94 Tim Swanson, 12
101 David Wynstra, 12
110 Isiah Armbrecht, 10
117 Dean Niehaus, 11
Total Time = 105:26 Total Plac
TEAM
PLACE SCORE FINISHER
Top
1 1 Josh Evans, 11
2 2 Isaac Steffensmeier,
3 3 Isaac Jensen, 12
4 4 Daniel Murphy, 10
5 5 mitch pritts, 11
6 6 Etienne Nzoyisaba, 12
7 7 Michael Melchert, 11
8 8 Daniel Gardarsson, 11
9 9 Tanner Rathje, 11
10 10 Bailey Wetherell, 12
11 11 Keegan Fitzsimmons, 1
12 12 Dain Gerber, 12
13 13 J J. Frawley, 12
14 14 Ben Ahlrichs, 11
15 15 Evan Jones, 12
16 16 Kyle Read, 12
17 17 Adrian Ortega, 12
18 18 Anthony Kinley, 11
19 19 Nick Meyers, 11
20 20 isaiah vlasek, 11
21 21 Joe Berry, 12
22 22 Trevor Luebe, 12
23 Preston Kauder, 10
24 23 Dallas Lumpa, 12
25 24 zach waite, 12
26 25 Joseph Malanson, 12
27 26 Jay Halverson, 10
28 27 Matt Wittman, 12
29 28 Matthew Klein, 12
30 29 Christopher Thomas, 1
31 30 Jacob Schmitt, 11
32 31 Jon Rockwell, 12
33 32 Nick Sailer, 11
34 33 Wade Pingel, 12
35 34 Nick Guzman, 11
36 35 Duggan Trenary, 11
37 36 luke galloway, 12
38 37 Michael Schemm, 12
39 38 Noah Decker, 10
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20:05
20:08
20:29
23:32
s = 426

18:40
20:52
21:26
21:32
21:42
es = 492

20:09
20:16
20:39
21:19
23:03
es = 514

TIME TEAM

15:51 Linn-Mar

12 16:04 Fort Madison
16:21 Towa City West
16:21 Linn-Mar
16:23 C R. Prairie
16:32 C R. Washington
16:33 Monticello
16:36 Iowa City West
16:41 Linn-Mar
16:47 Towa City West

2 16:53 Pella
16:58 Anamosa
17:01 Monticello
17:06 Monticello
17:07 Pella
17:08 Linn-Mar
17:08 Davenport West
17:14 Monticello
17:18 Monticello
17:21 C R. Prairie
17:25 C R. Washington
17:26 C R. Washington
17:26 Cascade
17:27 Monticello
17:31 C R. Prairie
17:33 Towa City West
17:34 Linn-Mar
17:36 C R. Washington
17:37 Pella

2 17:38 Iowa City West
17:41 C R. Xavier Catholic
17:44 C R. Washington
17:44 West Delaware
17:45 Pella
17:48 Fort Madison
17:51 Linn-Mar
17:52 C R. Prairie
17:56 Pella
17:56 Linn-Mar
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Ryan Sievers, 12
juan loera, 11
Austin Springsteen, 12
James Wenzel, 12
Thomas Bernard, 12
Daniel Goebel, 12
Levi Dolphin, 11
Grant Hunt, 12
Jordan Loes, 9
Addison Furry, 10
Peter Rethwisch, 12
Caleb Morningstar, 12
Zach Slusher, 12
Patrick McGill, 11
E1li Sents, 11

Kaleb Greiner, 11
Nate Marti, 12
Matthew Stevens, 11
Derek Tallman, 11
Cole Kuethe, 12
Bryce Switzer, 12
Raheem Black, 12
ross adams, 11
Quinn Kelsay, 12
Kedric Roper, 9
Austin Trotter, 12
Colton Forster, 10
Trevor Kabala, 12
karl moseley, 12
Joel Knipe, 11
Caleb Schmidt, 12
Michael Etnyre, 12
Noah Dean, 9

Dillon Stuckenschneider, 12

Ethan Williams, 10
Isaac Smith, 12

Reece Linder, 9

Tyler Hoth, 9

Keegan Paisley, 10
Brent Kennicott, 12
Jacob Manderscheid, 9
Robbie Gearhart, 11
Zach Koppes, 9

Zach Grobstich, 12
Andrew Solsrud, 9
Matt Reiland, 12
Hunter Reifschneider, 10
Hunter Wille, 12

Eric Schnieders, 12
Jacob Herndon, 11
Joshua VanSant, 9
Jake Leopold, 11
Christian Flenker, 12
Cale Gent, 10

Matt Rzepka, 12

Zach Schowalter, 12
Tim Swanson, 12

Ty Appleget, 10

Ben Wheeler, 12
Brandon Gradoville, 12
Connor Aden, 11

Zach Meyer, 11

Hunter Hessong, 12
David Wynstra, 12
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00
03
03
03
10
13
18
18
20
24
26
35
39
39

50
51
53
54
03
03
08
09
12
12
12
13
16
16

20
22
22
29
30
33
34
36
38
39

50
51
56
59
03
05
08
09
14
16
17
18
24
25
27
29
39

Pella

C R. Prairie

Mount Vernon/Lisbon
Mount Vernon/Lisbon
Mount Vernon/Lisbon
Fort Madison
Cascade

C R. Xavier Catholic
Monticello

C R. Kennedy

Marion

Mount Vernon/Lisbon
Solon

Solon

Columbus Community
Iowa City West
Mount Vernon/Lisbon
C R. Kennedy

Fort Madison

Marion

Anamosa

Fort Madison

C R. Prairie

Solon

Davenport West

C R. Kennedy

Marion

Maquoketa

C R. Prairie

Fort Madison

Mount Vernon/Lisbon
Pella

Fort Madison

C R. Washington
C R. Kennedy
Marion
C R. Kennedy
Davenport West
Solon
Solon
Marion
C R. Washington
Maquoketa
C R. Kennedy
C R. Kennedy
Solon
Marion
C R. Xavier Catholic
West Delaware
C R. Xavier Catholic
Davenport West
Mount Vernon/Lisbon
Maquoketa
Maquoketa
Valley Lutheran
C R. Xavier Catholic
Valley Lutheran
Solon
Anamosa
C R. Xavier Catholic
Davenport West
West Delaware
Maquoketa
Valley Lutheran
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104
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117
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Brett Morales, 12
Josh Keller, 9
Drew Montz, 12

Harrison Guetzgo, 10
Christian Schnieders, 9

Geoff Williams, 11
Bryce Volk, 11
Phil Trumm, 12
Brad Willimack, 10
David Machart, 9
Isiah Armbrecht, 10
Mitchell Roush, 12
Dalton Howell, 11
Ben Knutson, 10
Jesus Amigon, 12
James Prier, 10
Arturo Ortiz, 11
Eric Hansen, 12
Dean Niehaus, 11
Carter River, 11
Allen Taylor, 11
Justin Carver, 11

Return to home page.
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01
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Davenport West
Columbus Community
North Cedar

West Delaware

West Delaware
Anamosa

C R. Xavier Catholic

Cascade

Marion

Anamosa

Valley Lutheran
Columbus Community
Columbus Community
West Delaware
Columbus Community
West Delaware
Davenport West
North Cedar

Valley Lutheran
Maquoketa

Anamosa

Anamosa
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